5:37pm Sat 4 May, 24

January 2018
sun

mon

APS Metro Basketball Games Security

tue

wed

thu

fri

Page 1

sat

6
11:00 am - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #14
CHS vs #13 RGHS @
La Cueva HS
11:00 am - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #16
HHS vs #15 DNHS @
Manzano HS
12:00 pm - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #2
Cleveland vs #1 AHA
@ Eldorado HS
1:00 pm - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #5
SHS vs #3 AHS @
Manzano HS
3:00 pm - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #10
VHS vs #9 LCHS @
Manzano HS
3:00 pm - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #12
WMHS vs #7 MHS @
La Cueva HS
4:00 pm - Basketball,
Varsity-B: Metro
Championships; #6
VVHS vs #4 EHS @
Eldorado HS

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




