January 2018

January 2018						
sun	mon	tue	wed	thu	fri	sat
	1	2	3		5	6 11:00 am - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #14 CHS vs #13 RGHS @ La Cueva HS 11:00 am - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #16 HHS vs #15 DNHS @ Manzano HS 12:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #2 Cleveland vs #1 AHA @ Eldorado HS 1:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #5 SHS vs #3 AHS @ Manzano HS 3:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #10 VHS vs #9 LCHS @ Manzano HS 3:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #10 VHS vs #9 LCHS @ Manzano HS 3:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #12 WMHS vs #7 MHS @ La Cueva HS 4:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #12 WMHS vs #7 MHS @ La Cueva HS 4:00 pm - Basketball, Varsity-B: Metro Championships; #6 VVHS vs #4 EHS @ Eldorado HS
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			